2018 results.txt
*%% MIDWEST SPL WINNERS **¥*

=== Basic 1 ===

1 152.2 David wood 151.6 147.8 149.9 152.2
2 151.7 Team Shedluv 151.7 144.5 146.4

3 147.5 Tim Jones 147.3 147.5

4 145.6 Dan Obrien 145.6 145.5

5 145.0 whit Hover 145.0

6 143.5 Gary williams 143.5

7 142.6  Abraham Dunning 142.6

8 140.8 Eric Carver 140.8

9 136.8 Sarah Drown

=== BasicC 2 ===

1 152.9 Nate Skow 152.6 152.6 152.6 152.9
2 152.3 Dwayne Johnson 152.3 152.3 151.0

3 151.6 Jd Kindermann 151.6 151.0

4 149.5 Richard Davidson 149.5 145.6

5 148.5 Phil Nelson 148.5

6 148.2 Donny Dumpman 148.2

=== Basic 3 ===

1 158.9 Michael Ullrich 158.9 158.9 157.3 157.9
2 155.7 Doug Roberts 155.3 154.0 155.7

3 155.2 Jennifer Bilek 155.2 155.0

4 151.9 Tyler Spanel 151.9 151.9

5 152.1 Jeff casler 152.1

6 151.0 Turner Harnett 151.0

7 150.3 Chris Hansen 150.3

1 159.1 Tim Schaffer 159.1 159.1 157.5 159.0
2 158.7 Clint Buttrum 158.2 158.2 158.7

3 158.5 Kirk wildy 158.5 158.5

4 152.9 Heath Kendall 152.6 152.9

5 153.0 Daniel Pond 153.0

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 155.1 Terry Schaffer 154.8 154.2 155.1 155.1
2 155.3 Rex Casey 155.3 155.3 151.2

3 153.4 John Diaz 153.4 151.4

4 150.1 Devon Casey-hoke 149.8 150.1

5 147.9 Nicholas Barker 147.9

%) 147.0 william Hicks 147.0

7 146.8 Mat Vanravenhorst 146.8

=== Advanced C ===

1 157.6 Kevin Koller 157.6 157.6 156.8 156.9
2 154.0 Dominic Balassi 154.0 154.0 153.0

3 152.5 Nick Brewer 152.5 152.5

4 152.5 Christopher Reeder 152.5 151.4
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5 150.7 Billy Loche

=== Advanced No wall ===

1 164.6 Ty Kirkpatrick
2 157.1 Andrew Price

3 155.9 Antonio Ortiz

4 155.3 Steve Herman

5 152.2 James Mahaney

6 150.1 Paul Pruett

=== Advanced 1 ===

1 158.9 Dan Libor

2 158.0 Richard Buttrum
3 157.6 Eric Garb

4 154.6 Jimmy Pittman

5 155.1 Jon Schmitz

6 154.0 Team Terry Francis
7 152.5 Tony wagner

8 152.4 Daniel Gonzalez
9 150.2 Jimmy Thouvenell
10 149.0 Tyler Moore

=== Advanced 2 ===

1 157.0 Brandon Sees

2 157.3 Billy Keeble

3 158.9 Team Flatland

4 157.0 Jayson Dunn

5 156.0 Tony Brewer

6 156.0 Lori Emery

7 155.0 Brandon Thomson
8 154.8 Steven Oakley

9 152.4 Adam Green

10 151.6 Michael Moore
=== Advanced 3 ===

1 163.5 Travis Stuchl

2 163.9 Dan Drown

3 162.2 Paul Nasers

4 163.1 Lenny Yacavoha
5 160.5 Delane warren

6 160.0 Mike zant

7 157.9 Ken Damann

8 157.3 Bob Mcfarland

9 156.6 Jermey Ledford
10 147.5 Brenness Long
=== Xtreme 1 ===

1 140.9 Tony Bardella
2 138.1 Jacob Boxx

3 136.7 Linda Larson
4 138.6 Team Quake

5 136.4 Scott Contois
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8 132.6
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Brandon Gray
Kayden Johnson
Phil Nelson

Brian Haman
Sarah Drown
Shawn Colgrove

=== Xtreme 2 ===

1 142.
2 140.
3 139.
4 139.
5 138.
6 136.
7 135.
8 135.

=== Xtreme

1 145.
2 143.
3 143.
4 141.
5 141.
6 140.
7 140.
8 140.
9 140.
10 139.
11 139.
12 138.
13 138.
14 137.
15 136.
16 136.
17 134.
18 134.
19 132.
20 129.

0 Clint Buttrum

4  Doug Roberts

4 Nick Brewer

6 Steve Herman

6 Heath Kendall

7 Antonio Ortiz

9 Christina Biowdrowsk:i
2 Kristen vanlaningham

Kristen Stuchl
Chris Boxx
Richard Buttrum
Paul Nasers
Jeremy Ledford
Mike zant

Chad stoulil
Brandon Thomson
Brian vanlaningham
Jayson Dunn
Eric Garb
Steven Oakley
Billy Keeble
Steven Oakley
Lori Emery

Luke Belak
Billy Loche
Daniel Gonzalez
Tyler Moore
Adam Green
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=== Xtreme 4 ===
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Andrew Mccullough
Lenny Yacavonha
Matt Peterson
Travis Stuchl
Delane warren
Adrian Pinaire
Jarrod Friesen-lee
Joel Cox

Bob Mcfarland

Ken Damann

Mike Barks
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155.3 Tony Bardella
151.9 Linda Larson
151.3 Brandon Gray
148.7 Jd Kindermann
148.1 Phil Nelson
147.2 Phillip Moore
145.5 Scott Contois
139.8 Brian Haman
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=== Kaos 2 ===

1 154.1 Doug Roberts

2 152.0 Heath Kendall

3 152.3 Christina Biodrowsk:
4 150.9 Kristen vanlaningham
5 148.3 Dwayne Johnson

6 146.9 Turner Harnett

7 145.9 Steve Herman

8 145.3 Jeff Casler

1 156.7 Chris Boxx

2 155.8 Jimmy Pittman

3 155.3 Brian vanlaningham
4 155.1 Mike zant

5 154.3 Brandon Thomson

6 154.3 Jeremy Ledford

7 152.2 Tony Brewer

8 150.0 Lori Emery

9 147.7 Tyler Moore

10 146.5 Christopher Reeder
11 144.9 Adam Green

=== Kaos ===

1 159.2 Lenny Yacavona

2 157.6 Matt Peterson

3 152.5 Ken Damann

4 144.7 Mike Barks

1 156.75 Travis Stuchl
2 154.20 Jimmy Pitman
3 153.49 Delane warren
4 153.17 Mike zant

5 149.78 Tommy Turner

155.74 Andrew Mccullough
152.47 3Jarrod Friesen-lee
151.82 Tony Brewer

147.33 Mike zant
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===Loud and Low===
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Travis Stuchl
Adrian Pinaire
Mike zant
Delane warren
Jarrod Friesen-Lee
Tommy Turner
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